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SEASON THREE - 2024 · Division 3

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Sunbury Recreation Reserve Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Net Ninjas have a BYE.

Thu 29 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 1 Mustangs Flash

Thu 29 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 12 Try Hards Spin Doctors

Thu 29 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 2 Team Tenacious Bob's Boys

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Sunbury Recreation Reserve Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Mustangs have a BYE.

Thu 05 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 1 Spin Doctors Net Ninjas

Thu 05 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 12 Flash Team Tenacious

Thu 05 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 2 Bob's Boys Try Hards
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

Sunbury Recreation Reserve Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Spin Doctors have a BYE.

Thu 12 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 1 Team Tenacious Mustangs

Thu 12 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 12 Net Ninjas Bob's Boys

Thu 12 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 2 Try Hards Flash

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 15 Sep 2024

Sunbury Recreation Reserve Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Team Tenacious have a BYE.

Thu 19 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 1 Bob's Boys Spin Doctors

Thu 19 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 12 Mustangs Try Hards

Thu 19 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 2 Flash Net Ninjas

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sunbury Recreation Reserve Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Bob's Boys have a BYE.
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Thu 17 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 1 Try Hards Team Tenacious

Thu 17 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 12 Spin Doctors Flash

Thu 17 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 2 Net Ninjas Mustangs

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Sunbury Recreation Reserve Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Try Hards have a BYE.

Thu 24 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 1 Flash Bob's Boys

Thu 24 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 12 Team Tenacious Net Ninjas

Thu 24 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 2 Mustangs Spin Doctors

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Sunbury Recreation Reserve Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Flash have a BYE.

Thu 31 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 1 Net Ninjas Try Hards

Thu 31 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 12 Bob's Boys Mustangs

Thu 31 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 2 Spin Doctors Team Tenacious

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024
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Sunbury Recreation Reserve Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Net Ninjas have a BYE.

Thu 07 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 1 Flash Mustangs

Thu 07 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 12 Spin Doctors Try Hards

Thu 07 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 2 Bob's Boys Team Tenacious

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Sunbury Recreation Reserve Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Mustangs have a BYE.

Thu 14 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 1 Net Ninjas Spin Doctors

Thu 14 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 12 Team Tenacious Flash

Thu 14 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 2 Try Hards Bob's Boys

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Sunbury Recreation Reserve Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Spin Doctors have a BYE.

Thu 21 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 1 Mustangs Team Tenacious

Thu 21 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 12 Bob's Boys Net Ninjas

Thu 21 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 2 Flash Try Hards
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Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sunbury Recreation Reserve Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 28 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 2 Flash Spin Doctors

Thu 28 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 3 Mustangs Net Ninjas

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sunbury Recreation Reserve Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Thu 05 Dec 2024 19:00 Table 3 Net Ninjas Flash
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